
 
   

 Market report for Friday, September 22nd. 

We had a light run of weighup cows and bulls and 

feed cattle packages. Selling about 170 head. Better 

end of the cow going on feed were steady with last 

week at $115-$124. Lower yielding cows going to 

slaughter were $90-$106. Young cows were $130-

$155. High yielding bulls were $113-$132 and 

lower yielding bulls on a light test at $102-$116. 

Small sample of open heifers at $219-$234.  

 

Horse Sale Market Report: 
Despite a little rain in the morning, we're thrilled 
to share that the Legend Buttes Horse Sale was 

an incredible success today!  With 50 
amazing animals offered, this event was one for 
the books! 
Our stunning preview took place at the historic 
Fort Robinson State Park Arena, just west of 
Crawford. It was a day filled with impressive 
performances as our horses showcased their 
skills in various events, including team roping, 
ranch roping, reined cowhorse, and a trail course 
challenge. Special shoutout to our talented 
border collie dog, Lot 28, for working tirelessly 
with the cattle during the preview. 
**𝗧𝗼𝗽 𝗦𝗲𝗹𝗹𝗲𝗿혀:** 

 The top seller of the day was a well-trained 7-
year-old AQHA gelding, offered by Tad Judge 
and ridden by Corby Chytka, which sold for an 

impressive $17,250.  

 Our second-highest seller was a standout 5-
year-old grade black gelding offered by Mitch 

Wilkinson, fetching a final bid of $17,000.  
Our high sellers were presented with a custom bit 
from Cowboy custom leather and art and a 

custom Molly's Custom Silver buckle.  
With a strong demand for roping and ranch 
geldings, it's no surprise that the top 10 horses 

averaged $12,750, and the top 20 horses 
averaged $10,500. From yearlings to ponies, we 
had something for everyone, resulting in an 
overall sale average of $7,680, with 84% of the 
horses finding their new homes today. 
Our special feature stock dog, lot 28, dropped the 
hammer $5,700! 
Can't get enough of these incredible horses? 
Stay tuned for our full market report, available 
tomorrow on our website 

at https://www.legendbuttes.com/  
Thank you to all the buyers, sellers, and 
attendees for making this year's Legend Buttes 
Horse Sale an unforgettable success. 𝙃𝙚𝙧𝙚'𝙨 𝙩𝙤 

𝙩𝙝𝙚 𝙡𝙤𝙫𝙚 𝙤𝙛 𝙝𝙤𝙧𝙨𝙚𝙨 𝙖𝙣𝙙 𝙩𝙝𝙚 𝙩𝙝𝙧𝙞𝙡𝙡 𝙤𝙛 𝙩𝙝𝙚 
𝙖𝙪𝙘𝙩𝙞𝙤𝙣! 

 

 

    

 Upcoming Sale Schedule: 
Friday, September 29 – Regular Cattle Sale  

Thursday, October 5 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 6 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 12 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 13 – Special Anniversary Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 19 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 20 – Special Calf Sale – Featuring Red Angus  

Thursday, October 26 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 27 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 2 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 3 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 9 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 10 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 16 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 17 – Tri-State Bred Heifer & Cow Sale  

Sunday, November 19 – Ft. Robinson Buffalo & Longhorn 

Sale *plus guest consignor 

Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24 – NO SALE 

– Happy Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 30 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, December 1 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, December 7 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, December 8 – Special Bred Heifer & Cow Sale 

Friday, December 15 – Regular Cattle Sale – LAST SALE OF 

2023! 
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https://www.facebook.com/groups/973274073635179/?__cft__%5b0%5d=AZX2dF-C3LwWDHJ405ks_dEF2OW4-m2wV-CzcZb0oeWXT4_5oDRM274wLZmbdnbnD9rSNqFjIWev8kp7cng7i3uvPciH2p7ZCOpjS59yAjlUch0rWDzFiN6TIVdmsoVR7yk&__tn__=-UK-R

